1
D3VJ  Miniature Basic Switch
Small size basic detection switch.
• Same dimensions as D3V series.
• Suitable  to emerging market demand.
• Available by 16A, 11A and 6A.
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
1. Ratings
16: AC250V  16A
11: AC250V 11A
6: AC250V 6A
2. Actuator
None: pin type
1: Hinge short lever
2: Hinge lever
3: Hinge long lever
4: Hinge R lever
5: Hinge roller short lever
6: Hinge roller lever
3. Contact
1: 1c (SPDT)
3: 1a (SPST NC)
4. Terminal
A: Soldering
C2: #187 tab
C: #250 tab
5. Operation force
5: 1.96N
4: 0.98N
1 2 3 4 5
D3VJ-@@-@@@
2